

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7299 OF 2010

MOTILAL PRASAD &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GORAKH NATH SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for adducing additional documents/evidence on record)

Date: 17/02/2011      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amrender Sharan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Medhanshu Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs. Shalini Chandra, Adv.  
Mrs. Swati Chandra, adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mrs. Tamali Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.  
Ms. Dipti, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Srivastava, Adv.  
for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Amrender Sharan, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants commenced arguments at 3.10 p.m. and concluded at 3.35 p.m. Thereafter Ms. Jayashree Wad, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Respondent No.5-Bank commenced her arguments and concluded

-2-

at 3.40 p.m. Then Mr. S.B. Sanyal, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 commenced his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part heard.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master