

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7299 OF 2010

MOTILAL PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GORAKH NATH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, Adv.
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter is listed on 29.03.2011 as Item No.104.
Stand over for one week, as prayed for.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master