

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7299/2010

MOTILAL PRASAD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GORAKH NATH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for adducing additional documents/evidence on record and urging subsequent facts)

Date : 27/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, list in the month of February, 2015.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER